
برنامه دانشجویان بین الملل خارجی دندانپزشکی  نیمسال اول ۱۴۰۱-۱۴۰۲
فیزیولوژی نظری ۱

مسئول درس: دکتر نهاوندی

Lecturer Subject Time Date session

Dr Mehrabi Cell physiology 13-15 Monday 01/7/11 1

” Cell physiology 8-10 Tuesday 01/7/12 2

” Cell physiology 13-15 Monday 01/7/18 3

” Cell physiology 8-10 Tuesday 01/7/19 4

” Cell physiology 13-15 Monday 01/7/25 5

” Blood 
physiology 8-10 Tuesday 01/7/26 6

” Blood 
physiology 13-15 Monday 01/8/2 7

” Blood 
physiology 8-10 Tuesday 01/8/3 8

Dr Nahavandi Heart 
physiology 13-15 Monday 01/8/9 9

” Heart 
physiology 8-10 Tuesday 01/8/10 10

” Heart 
physiology 13-15 Monday 01/8/16 11

” Heart 
physiology 8-10 Tuesday 01/8/17 12

” Heart 
physiology 13-15 Monday 01/8/23 13

Dr 
Nasirinezhad Circulation 13-15 Tuesday 01/8/24 14

” Circulation 8-10 Monday 01/8/30 15

” Circulation 13-15 Tuesday 01/9/1 16

” Circulation 8-10 Monday 01/9/7 17

” Circulation 13-15 Tuesday 01/9/8 18

Dr Nikbakht Respiratory 
physiology 8-10 Monday 01/9/14 19

” Respiratory 
physiology 8-10 Tuesday 01/9/15 20

” Respiratory 
physiology 13-15 Monday 01/9/21 21


